ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  15-16 HOABPA 2025

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCHK MUCKBAsaTAn

OuncTtaHuna 34
16.11.2025

Manbunku, 100m BatTtepdnsii

-y QMHEQ 705,
~.~v’~ g&\
®BBCP &

St v s o=
9-13 nert

3asiBOYHbI NPOTOKON

thamunus, ums

KOHowwm (9-10 net)

MABJTIOUKO Makcum
TPOHOB JleoHnp,
XAPUTOHOB Bsauecnas
KACVMOB HOcyd
XAM3UH Nnbaap
JIEOHOB muTpwii
BOrAYEB KoHCTaHTUH
FABOPAXMAHOB Anwuk
MOJIOYKOB ApceHwuii
POMAHOB Muxaun
BEOPNCOB AnekcaHap
XACAHOB Pagvik
MNEPYLWKWH MBaH
MAPTbLIHOB JleoHup,
FANAHVH Bnagnumup
HEHALLEB Hwkonai
POAKOKOB ®epnop

HOHowwm (11-13 ner)

© oo ~NO O~ WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

APTAMOHOB AmuTpuii
YXENA3KOB KoHCTaHTUH
MAKCWVMOB fApocnas
BABVHKWH AnekcaHgp
CUHABWH fOaHuun
CEMEHOB Wnbsa
FPOLLUKOB Enuceii
POAVNOHOB Enuceit
OTYO[ MW 36yka PaitaH
KOPHEEB CeméH
EME/IbAHOB JaHuun
Cconof PomaH
MEPErYJOB Makcum
NTOBAHKOB Kupunn
XXYKOB Makap
WIHATOB AHgpeii
MUTPO®AHOB Muxaun
KY3HEL,OB JaHunc
COJ/IOBbEB Tumyp
XXYPABJIEB CssaTocnas
MNATUUbIH ApceHnnia
APTAMOHOB ApceHwuii

3ABOPSIHCKWI CesiTocnas

MATEP Mapk

TPYC Hukonaii

LHANTOB Erop

XNYKNH Muxaunn
r'YNVH Matseii
KPABLOB Makcnm
TPE3EB Mapk
ArA®OHOB Erop
CABWVHbBIYEB Bnagnmup
CABBATEEB ®énop

[lata poXaeHus

24.09.2015
24.01.2015
12.04.2016
10.06.2015
31.01.2015
15.02.2015
24.06.2015
29.09.2015
28.01.2015
24.12.2015
23.03.2016
11.12.2015
22.07.2015
15.01.2015
12.03.2015
02.01.2016
06.03.2016

28.04.2012
21.04.2012
02.08.2012
03.01.2012
11.08.2013
02.05.2014
01.07.2013
22.11.2012
10.03.2013
14.10.2012
19.04.2012
16.07.2013
09.04.2013
26.05.2012
02.05.2012
23.10.2013
04.08.2013
13.06.2014
03.02.2014
19.11.2013
18.02.2014
09.09.2012
23.09.2013
18.06.2014
09.09.2013
08.08.2013
28.04.2014
21.03.2014
05.12.2013
28.11.2014
23.06.2014
19.04.2013
04.12.2012

Il

1]
ItOH.
1]

Il
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
I1toH
ItOH.
1]

ItOH.

I1toH.

ItoH.

1]

Il

1]

Il

1]

Il

1]

1]

Il

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
Il

1]

1]

1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]

1]

1]

KoMaHga

CuWw "Onumn", r.®pAsnHo
"Tepputopus goutHeca", r.Kypck
CLUOP "AenbthuH", r.XabapoBcK
PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka", r.KazaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka", r.KazaHb
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa

CUW "NMbitkapuHo®, r.JIbITKApUHO
PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka", r.KasaHb

CLU "3Be3ga”, r.iBaHOBO

YCU PO "OOCAA® Poccun', r.bpsaHck
CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbl", r.MocKBa

.CLlU "AdhanmHa", r.FOxHo-CaxasnmHck

MKCLUOP "3anag’", otg. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbl", r.MockBa

MAY A0 "CLU "KpacHas 'opka" r. Bop

LU BrY r. BopoHex

Cam60-70, ota. FOHoCTL", r.MockBa

CLUOP "tOHocTb Mocksbl™, r.Mocksa

KCLUOP Ne 1, r.TBepb

LUM BrY r. BopoHex

MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anapg", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa

LOr "Onumn-cnopt”, r.JlyraHck
MAC natnbopss, r.Mocksa

CLlW "/NbiTkapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO
MAT, ota. "Hekpacoska", r.Mocksa
CK "Ounamo", r. MockBa
"Tepputopus outHeca", r.Kypck
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
CK "OunHamo", r. Mocksa

ClW "NbiTkapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO
CLl "Huxeropogey", r.H.Hosropog,
Onumnus Life, r.iBaHoBO

LU BrY r. BopoHex

MAC nsaTm6opbs, r.Mocksa

CLU Ne10, r.iBaHOBO

CK "HentyH" Banatumxa

CLW "NbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO
MKCLLOP "BocTokK", r. MockBa

CK "Ounamo", 1. MockBa
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
MAC naTnéopss, r.Mocksa

MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mockea
MockoBckas akanemus niasaHus
CK "Ounamo", 1. MockBa

CK "Ounamo", 1. MockBa

MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
CL "Xumkn", r.Xnmkn

LU SPN Xvumkun

LU SPN Xumku

3adaBOYHOEe BpemMs

1:13.50
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.10
1:28.00
1:29.00
1:29.10
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:31.00
1:32.00
1:32.00
1:36.00
1:48.00
2:01.01

1:03.00
1:04.00
1:05.42
1:05.52
1:06.00
1:09.00
1:09.93
1:11.00
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:16.00
1:16.20
1:17.00
1:18.28
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:21.30
1:22.00
1:25.00
1:28.00
1:28.50
1:29.34
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.77
1:32.31
1:35.00
1:35.08
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00

r.Mocksa, MCK "AuHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLmm BpeMeHn

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

¥ / “ SN
TEXHOJIOFHNA .

CIIOPTA

06.11.2025 17:05 - CtpaHuya 1

| b
MADWAVE AV
- WKONATNABAHWA e

S
Agyaon ¥



