









34 , 100m 9 - 13 16.11.2025

16.11.2025		
,		
<u>(9-10</u>)		
1	24.09.2015 II ", .	1:13.50
2	24.01.2015 III " ", .	1:18.00
3	12.04.2016 I . " ", .	1:19.00
4	10.06.2015 III ", .	1:20.00
5	31.01.2015 II ", .	1:20.00
6	15.02.2015 I . " ", .	1:20.10
7	24.06.2015 I . " ", .	1:28.00
8	29.09.2015 III ", .	1:29.00
9	28.01.2015 I . " ", .	1:29.10
10	24.12.2015 I . " ", .	1:30.00
11	23.03.2016 I . " ", .	1:30.00
12	11.12.2015 11 . ,	1:31.00
13	22.07.2015 I . " ", ." ", .	1:32.00
14	15.01.2015 III ", .	1:32.00
15	12.03.2015 I . " " .	1:36.00
16	02.01.2016 II	1:48.00
17	06.03.2016 I70, . ", .	2:01.01
(11-13)		
1	28.04.2012 II " ", .	1:03.00
2	21.04.2012 III 1, .	1:04.00
3	02.08.2012 II .	1:05.42
4	03.01.2012 II ", .	1:05.52
5	11.08.2013 II " ", . " ", .	1:06.00
6	02.05.2014 II " - ", .	1:09.00
7	01.07.2013 III , . ´	1:09.93
8	22.11.2012 II " ", .	1:11.00
9	10.03.2013 III , . " ", .	1:12.00
10	14.10.2012 II ", .	1:13.00
11	19.04.2012 III " ", .	1:14.00
12	16.07.2013 II ", .	1:16.00
13	09.04.2013 III ", .	1:16.20
14	26.05.2012 III ", .	1:17.00
15	02.05.2012 II ",	1:18.28
16	23.10.2013 III Life, .	1:19.00
17	04.08.2013 III .	1:20.00
18	13.06.2014 III , .	1:21.30
19	03.02.2014 III 10, .	1:22.00
20	19.11.2013 III " "	1:25.00
21	18.02.2014 III ", .	1:28.00
22	09.09.2012 I . " ", .	1:28.50
23	23.09.2013 " ", .	1:29.34
24	18.06.2014 I . " ", ." ", .	1:30.00
25	09.09.2013 II , .	1:30.00
26	08.08.2013 III ", .	1:30.00
27	28.04.2014 III	1:30.77
28	21.03.2014 III " ", .	1:32.31
29	05.12.2013 I . " ", .	1:35.00
30	28.11.2014 I . " ", .	1:35.08
31	23.06.2014 III " ", .	1:40.00
32	19.04.2013 III SPN	1:40.00
33	04.12.2012 III SPN	1:40.00

https://swim4you.ru/

50 Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082









ALGE timing